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
Call Melissa at 435-7002. 

Deluxe 3 Bedroom/2 Bath 
2701 N. 37th or 808 Peach. Near new. Between 
Campuses. Low Utilities. Washer and drier in- 
cluded. No Pets. Available January 1. $750. 
474-5327. 

Large, two bedroom, oak floors, recently updat- 
ed, no dogs, W/D, C/A, off street parking. $525. 
402-944-2846. http:\\on.to\joerent. 
Newer three bedroom, two bath, two garage, 
family room, fireplace. No smoke/pets. Available 
12/20. $875+. 432-0415. 
Students! Duplex, 4BR, 2 bath, available 1/1/01. 
Near campus, all appliances, garages. Call 
434-1220, day or 488-4159, night. 
Take your pick. Brand New close to UNL 4 B/R 
2 Bath, 1 stall Gar, W/D. 2225 R St. $940 or 

large 4 B/R 2 bath $695 at 375 N 33rd. N/S N/P 
call Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt Homes 
488-9222, www.remboit.com. 
Walk to campus. Large remodeled 2 bedroom. 
Central Air. Washer/drier. Off-street parking. 
2410 Vine. $525.432-6476. 

450 Apartments For Rent 

***Close to City Campus*** 2 bedroom, electric-entry building,1$439.00 & 
up. 475-7262. 

***Efficiency 
Apartments*** 

Close to City Campus 
Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 

Available now. Call 477-4490. 

1 Mparkview 
2 bedroom 2 bath units available now! 1 bed- 
room units also available. Just minutes from 
UNL campus. All appliances. Spacious. On site 
laundry. Controlled access. Call for move-in 
special. 438-0946 Tri-Win Properties. 
2 bedroom furnished, clean, close to UNL Cen- 
tral/air, laundry. $400, one year lease. 931 G. 
435-0608 afternoon/evening. 

1932 R Street 
Available January. 2 bedroom. 1 bath. $425 plus 
electricity. Washer/dryer hookups, parking and 
lease. Call 475-3111 for more information. 
2040 F. Clean, quiet, 1BR, new carpet, laundry, 
no pet/smoking, $345. Call 476-1363 or 
450-4826. 
3501 Baldwin. 2 bedroom. Large, nicely deco- 
rated, balcony, parking, laundry, no smoking. 
AvaUabto December 20. $460.464-4696. 

450 Apartments For Rent 

Basement, 1 BR, Available Jan 1, $330/month, 
plus 1/3 utilities. Close to East Campus. 
325-9643. 

Clean and Quiet 
1910 J Street. 1 BR $325/month and 2BR 
$435/month. No pets. Call Jim 430-9014. 

Commercial 
Investment Properties 

www.rentcip.com 
APARTMENT HOMES 

10 minute Drive 
from Downtown 

Fountain Glen 436-3452 
Highland View 436-3483 

Efficiencies start $390 
1 Bedrooms start $440 
2 Bedrooms start $550 
3 Bedrooms start $645 

Lakeview Park 436-3464 
Folsom Ridge 436-3422 

Efficiencies start $440 
1 Bedrooms start $455 
2 Bedrooms start $585 
3 Bedrooms start $720 

Select Options 
Available: 

• Loft, Den, or 2 story fkxwpians 
• Controlled Access Entries 

• Laundry facilities, W/D hook-up or 
W/D units in the apartment 

• Clubhouses with Outdoor Pool 
& Fitness Facilities 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

Don Apartments, 227 S. 17th,one bedroom, effi- 
ciency. available now. Off-street paved parking 
provided. Call 474-6565 for information, leave 
message. 
East campus large 2 bedroom, fireplace, balco- 
ny, parking. 422ft Huntington. $460.423-0902 

Furnished one bedroom near capital, 819 South 
12th. Security building, washer/dryer, $250. 
432-6476. 

450 Apartments For Rent 

★ 3-Month Leases ★ 
Appliances, dishwasher, mini-blinds, coin-op 
laundry, off street parking, water/trash paid, cats 
ok, super clean, walk to campus and shopping, 
1 BR, neat paid, 3 closets, $365. 
2 BR, new carpet & paint, $485. 
2504 Vine St. 402-489-4857. 

Huge one bedroom, 4 blocks from city campus, 
available Dec. 20. Cheap rent, need someone to 
sublease for 6 remaining months. Call 438-5905. 
Now leasing for 2nd semester move-ins. Short 
term leases available. Meadow Wood. Heated 
pool. Jacuzzi fitness center. 1 & 2 bedrooms. 
Lots of closets. Convenient location. Beautiful 
landscape. Country quiet. On site manage- 
ment/mamtenance. 7th & Superior. 476-3393. 
One bedroom, extra nice, good area at 10th & C. 
Secured building, $360/month. Call 474-2729. 
One BR, close to campus, newly remodeled, 
wood floor, C/A, ceiling fan, ready to move in 
mid-December or January 1. $375+utilities. Call 
438-9475 and leave message. 

Student Special 
1329 South 14th. Unique one bedroom, 3rd 
floor, no pets, $300.474-5327. 

Studio and 1 BR 
Vintage-studio and 1 BR close to both campus- 
es, $300-$350.432-2288. 
The Willows, 1800 Knox St., 1 & 2 bdrm. 
available. Call 437-8322 for more detalits. 

Two bedroom, close to UNL, fireplace. Available 
November 15. For details contact 438-0777 or 
466-8181. 
Two bedroom, fireplace, central air, $460, 3541 
Baldwin Avenue, perfect for students. $100 
singing bonus. Available August 16. 

420-7331/310-7331._ 
♦ One Bedroom 2000 J St. Parking $310. 
♦ One Bedroom 1507 S 19th. Roomy $335. 
♦ 3 BR 5232 Cooper, w/d hookup, fire-place, 
MB $730. No Smokers/Pets 440-3000. 

We Offer. 
• 1,2 and 3 bedrooms 
• Apt, Duplexes and Houses 
• 24 Hour Maintenance call 438-0946 

<®> Century 
> Wllff MUSANDMUUGEMDROOl 

We provide: 
♦ Locations throughout Lincoln 

♦ 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
♦ Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-437-8300 

Zimmer Apartments 
423-4634 

Now available- clean, affordable, 1 and 2 bed- 
room apartments. Close to city campus and 
downtown. Call about the specials we are 
offereing. NO PETS. 
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